Construction & Projects
4600 Community Ave.

McKinney, Texas 75071

COLLIN COUNTY Phone: 972-547-5340
FAX: 972-547-5385

www.collincountytx.gov

To: Commissioners Court

From: Sandeep Kathuria / Director of Building Projects
Date: May 15, 2025

Subject: Amendment #1 to PGAL Architects

Contract Amendment No. 1 to PGAL Architects for Architectural Services for Collin County Courthouse
Addition, RFQ 2024-337. This amendment is to provide landscape master planning services for the campus.

Total amount of this Amendment is $43,400.00

Total Amendments for this Project - $43,400.00

Thank you.

asf/commisscourtmemos



